2025 Alberta Stallion Stakes Derby

Trials: August 1, 2025 | Century Mile, Leduc | Finals: August 15, 2025

Horse

1 Moccasin Annie
2 Sizzles Boss
3 Inseperable Cruise
4 Shez Cruisin Hot
5 O La Dee Da
6 Ima Runnin Rose
7 Western Lillie Rey
8 Flash Me A Corona
9 RIS Boss

10 De La Roza

11 Rustys Gansito

12 Surely Im Corona

Sire
Three Ten To Yuma B
JD Wagon Boss
BD Cruiser
BD Cruiser
First Timber
First Timber
Western Moonshine
Obsessed With Corona
JD Wagon Boss
First Down Leaving
First Down Leaving
Obsessed With Corona

Dam
Shes All Stormy 11
Northfork Sizzle
My Serious Time
Buckle High
Sass N Dass
Ima Jess A Streaker
Bita Crystal Rey
Look Back Moonflash
RJ Bitterroot Babe
Weeds In My Roses
Madam Goldilocks

Surely Im First

Owner
Jack R. Cooper
Cinch Up Syndicate
Tom Kenway
Tom Kenway
Wesley T Oulton
Jeffrey R W Rath
Cliff Whitelock
Janet Patriquin/Ralph Danard
Glenn Wills
Isaak Fehr
Isaak Fehr

Shirley Laczo

Horsemen's Total Added
Less AQHRA 7%
Added Monies

Total Purse

01-Apr
$250

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$750

$3,500
$7,000
-$490.00
$27,500

$34,010.00

03-Jun
$250

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$750

$3,500



