2025 Alberta Stallion Stakes Derby				01-Apr	03-Jun
Trials: August 1, 2025 Century Mile, Leduc Finals: August 15, 2025				\$250	\$250
Horse	Sire	Dam	Owner		
1 Moccasin Annie	Three Ten To Yuma B	Shes All Stormy 11	Jack R. Cooper	\$250	\$250
2 Sizzles Boss	JD Wagon Boss	Northfork Sizzle	Cinch Up Syndicate	\$250	\$250
3 Inseperable Cruise	BD Cruiser	My Serious Time	Tom Kenway	\$250	\$250
4 Shez Cruisin Hot	BD Cruiser	Buckle High	Tom Kenway	\$250	\$250
5 O La Dee Da	First Timber	Sass N Dass	Wesley T Oulton	\$250	\$250
6 Ima Runnin Rose	First Timber	Ima Jess A Streaker	Jeffrey R W Rath	\$250	\$250
7 Western Lillie Rey	Western Moonshine	Bita Crystal Rey	Cliff Whitelock	\$250	\$250
8 Flash Me A Corona	Obsessed With Corona	Look Back Moonflash	Janet Patriquin/Ralph Danard	\$250	\$250
9 RJS Boss	JD Wagon Boss	RJ Bitterroot Babe	Glenn Wills	\$250	\$250
10 De La Roza	First Down Leaving	Weeds In My Roses	Isaak Fehr	\$250	\$250
11 Rustys Gansito	First Down Leaving	Madam Goldilocks	Isaak Fehr	\$250	\$250
12 Surely Im Corona	Obsessed With Corona	Surely Im First	Shirley Laczo	\$750	\$750
				\$3,500	\$3,500
				7 - 7	, -,
			Horsemen's Total Added	\$7,000	
			Less AQHRA 7%	-\$490.00	
			Added Monies	\$27,500	
			Total Purse	\$34,010.00	